
LASER HAIR REMOVAL - SKIN TREATMENTS
COSMETIC INJECTABLES - HYDRAFACIAL

TREATMENT PRICE LIST

Get Your Gleam On

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
FACE & NECK 

LIP

CHIN

EYEBROWS

NECK (FRONT OR BACK)

CHIN & JAWLINE

HALF FACE

FULL FACE & NECK

EAR OR NOSE 

FULL FACE

£19.50

£19.50

£ 9.00

£38.00

£25.00

£36.00

£69.99

£16.00

£49.99

£17.50

£17.50

 £8.00

£32.00

£22.00

£29.00

£55.50

£12.90

£39.90

£15.00

£15.00

£6.00

£26.00

£20.00

£25.00

£48.99

£11.99

£34.90

1 Session 6 Sessiuons 10 Sessions 

CONTACT US:

neogleam.londonneogleam.london

OPENING HOURS
Mon - Sat 10:00 am - 7:00 pm
SundayClosed

ADDRESS
82 Shepherds Bush Rd
London : W6 7PH

Tel.: 020 3355 7978
E-mail : team@neogleam.co.uk
Website : www.neogleam.co.uk



LASER HAIR REMOVAL
BODY 

BIKINI LINE
HOLLYWOOD BRAZILLIAN 
INCLUDING PERIANAL

FULL BODY EXCLUDING
BACK & SHOULDER

FULL ARMS 

HALF ARMS
HALF LEG INCLUDING
KNESS

FULL LEGS

STOMACH

LOWER OR UPPER BACK 

LOWER & UPPER BACK

WOMENS FULL BODY

£39.98

£59.99

£99.98

£59.99

£99.99

£120.00

£35.00

£65.00

£120.00

£31.90

£47.00

£79.99

£47.99

£85.90

£99.00

£30.00

£55.00

£100.00

£27.90

£40.99

£69.99

£40.99

£75.00

£89.00

£25.00

£45.00

£90.00

£250.00 £220.00 £180.00

£280.00 £250.00 £200.00

HANDS & FINGERS £40.00 £35.00 £30.00

1 Session 6 Sessiuons 10 Sessions 

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
MEN'S PACKAGES

EAR OR NOSE

FULL BACK & SHOULDER

CHEST & STOMACH

MEN'S FULL BODY

£16.00

£140.00

£95.00

£330.00

£12.90

£110.00

£85.00

£270.00

£11.90

£95.00

£75.00

£240.00

1 Session 6 Sessiuons 10 Sessions 

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
ADD ON 

FEET & TOES

NOSE

NIPPLES

PERIANAL NAVEL

UNDERARMS

BUTTOCK

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00 £11.00

£11.00

£28.99


