Neogleam

TREATMENT **PRICE LIST**

LASER HAIR REMOVAL - SKIN TREATMENTS COSMETIC INJECTABLES - HYDRAFACIAL

LASER HAIR REMOVAL					
FACE & NECK	1 Session	6 Sessiuons	10 Sessions		
LIP	£19.50	£17.50	£15.00		
CHIN	£19.50	£17.50	£15.00		
EYEBROWS	£ 9.00	£8.00	£6.00		
NECK (FRONT OR BACK)	£38.00	£32.00	£26.00		
CHIN & JAWLINE	£25.00	£22.00	£20.00		
HALF FACE	£36.00	£29.00	£25.00		
FULL FACE & NECK	£69.99	£55.50	£48.99		
EAR OR NOSE	£16.00	£12.90	£11.99		
FULL FACE	£49.99	£39.90	£34.90		

CONTACT US:

OPENING HOURS Mon - Sat 10:00 am - 7:00 pm SundayClosed

ADDRESS 82 Shepherds Bush Rd London : W6 7PH

Tel.: 020 3355 7978 E-mail: team@neogleam.co.uk Website : www.neogleam.co.uk

f neogleam.london 💿 neogleam.london

Get your Gleam On

LASER HAIR REMOVAL					
BODY	1 Session	6 Sessiuons	10 Sessions		
BIKINI LINE	£39.98	£31.90	£27.90		
HOLLYWOOD BRAZILLIAN INCLUDING PERIANAL	£59.99	£47.00	£40.99		
FULL ARMS	£99.98	£79.99	£69.99		
HALF ARMS	£59.99	£47.99	£40.99		
HALF LEG INCLUDING KNESS	£99.99	£85.90	£75.00		
FULL LEGS	£120.00	£99.00	£89.00		
STOMACH	£35.00	£30.00	£25.00		
LOWER OR UPPER BACK	£65.00	£55.00 ·	£45.00		
LOWER & UPPER BACK	£120.00	£100.00	£90.00		
FULL BODY EXCLUDING BACK & SHOULDER	£250.00	£220.00	£180.00		
WOMENS FULL BODY	£280.00	£250.00	£200.00		
HANDS & FINGERS	£40.00	£35.00	£30.00		

LASER HAIR REMOVAL					
MEN'S PACKAGES	1 Session	6 Sessiuons	10 Sessions		
EAR OR NOSE	£16.00	£12.90	£11.90		
FULL BACK & SHOULDER	£140.00	£110.00	£95.00		
CHEST & STOMACH	£95.00	£85.00	£75.00		
MEN'S FULL BODY	£330.00	£270.00	£240.00		

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

ADD ON					
PERIANAL	£11.00	NAVEL	£11.00		
FEET & TOES	£11.00 ,	UNDERARMS	£11.00		
NOSE	£11.00 .	BUTTOCK	£28.99		
NIPPLES	£11.00	- 			

